
The HEAT & SERVE Pizza Solution You’ve Been Waiting For.

HAND MADE  •  COAL-FIRED  •  FULLY COOKED  •  READY TO SERVE 

Fully cooked, coal-fired 
and flash-frozen pizza 
delivered to your door. 

No special equipment or 
prep needed. Just heat 
for 5 minutes and it’s 

ready to serve.

No need for pricey 
restaurant equipment. 

Each pizza is individually 
wrapped, so you only use 

what you need. No 
spoilage, no leftovers, and 

no food cost surprises.

Our pizza is handmade 
with fresh ingredients 
and coal-fired for that 

flavor people crave. 
Your customers will 

taste the difference in 
every bite.

Boost revenue without 
the need for a full 

kitchen or additional 
staff. Designed to 

maximize profits with
minimal overhead.

EFFORTLESS
PREP:

COST
EFFECTIVE:

UNMATCHED
FLAVOR:

ZERO
WASTE:

We deliver fully cooked, flash-frozen coal-fired pizzas straight to your door — 
no dough to make, no ingredients to prep, no special equipment required. 
Just store them in your freezer and reheat in a toaster or convection oven. 

In 5 minutes, you’ve got a hot, coal-fired pie ready to serve.
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SCAN QR CODE
for PRODUCT

INFORMATION

VISIT TABLE 87.COM OR EMAIL SALES@TABLE87.COM TO LEARN MORE

DESCRIPTION

MARGHERITA 10” PIE

PEPPERONI 10” PIE

MUSHROOM 10” PIE

MARGHERITA SLICE

PEPPERONI SLICE

9.60 OZ

10.70 OZ

12.10 OZ

5.12 OZ

5.60 OZ

12

12

12

12

12

8.25 LBS

9.4 LBS

10.25 LBS

6 LBS

7 LBS

00804879524984

00804879583080

00804879524984

00804879512929

00860004630661

11.875” x 8.5” x 12” 

11.875” x 8.5” x 12” 

11.875” x 8.5” x 12” 

12” x 7.5” x 10” 

12” x 7.5” x 10” 

NET WT UPC PER CASE CASE WT CASE SIZE (H x W x L)

FOOD ordered 
at BARS and 
late-night
VENUES

say PIZZA is 
among their most 
PROFITABLE items
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35% LONGER
81%#1

Source: Technomic, 
a leading foodservice 
industry research firm Source: Datassential SNAP! Report Source: National Restaurant Association

Beats burgers, wings, and fries 
for ease, speed, and shareability.

Low food cost.
High margin.
Easy to execute.

OF OPERATORS 

We’re a family-owned and operated business, and the first in Brooklyn to 
serve coal-fired pizza by the slice. Now, we’re bringing that same bold flavor 
to your establishment. Each pie and slice is handmade with whole plum 
California tomatoes, real fresh mozzarella cheese, fresh basil, and dough 
that’s cold-fermented for over 24 hours. Coal-fired for that perfect char, 
then frozen at peak freshness. This isn’t your average frozen pizza —
it’s Brooklyn-born, family-crafted, and ready for you to serve in minutes.

Customers are
likely to stay up to

in a location where 
food is served.


