

The HEAT & SERVE Pizza Solution You've Been Waiting For.

We deliver fully cooked, flash-frozen coal-fired pizzas straight to your door — no dough to make, no ingredients to prep, no special equipment required.

Just store them in your freezer and reheat in a toaster or convection oven.

In 5 minutes, you've got a hot, coal-fired pie ready to serve.



EFFORTLESS PREP:

Fully cooked, coal-fired and flash-frozen pizza delivered to your door. No special equipment or prep needed. Just heat for 5 minutes and it's ready to serve.



COST EFFECTIVE:

Boost revenue without the need for a full kitchen or additional staff. Designed to maximize profits with minimal overhead.



ZERO WASTE:

No need for pricey restaurant equipment.
Each pizza is individually wrapped, so you only use what you need. No spoilage, no leftovers, and no food cost surprises.



UNMATCHED FLAVOR:

Our pizza is handmade with fresh ingredients and coal-fired for that flavor people crave. Your customers will taste the difference in every bite.



WHY TABLE 87?



We're a family-owned and operated business, and the first in Brooklyn to serve coal-fired pizza by the slice. Now, we're bringing that same bold flavor to your establishment. Each pie and slice is handmade with whole plum California tomatoes, real fresh mozzarella cheese, fresh basil, and dough that's cold-fermented for over 24 hours. Coal-fired for that perfect char, then frozen at peak freshness. This isn't your average frozen pizza it's Brooklyn-born, family-crafted, and ready for you to serve in minutes.

















FOOD ordered at BARS and late-night **VENUES**

Beats burgers, wings, and fries for ease, speed, and shareability.

Source: Datassential SNAP! Report

say PIZZA is among their most OF OPERATORS PROFITABLE items



Low food cost. High margin. Easy to execute.

Source: National Restaurant Association

DESCRIPTION	NET WT	UPC	PER CASE	CASE WT	CASE SIZE (H x W x L)
MARGHERITA 10" PIE	9.60 OZ	00804879524984	12	8.25 LBS	11.875" x 8.5" x 12"
PEPPERONI 10" PIE	10.70 OZ	00804879583080	12	9.4 LBS	11.875" x 8.5" x 12"
MUSHROOM 10" PIE	12.10 OZ	00804879524984	12	10.25 LBS	11.875" x 8.5" x 12"
MARGHERITA SLICE	5.12 OZ	00804879512929	12	6 LBS	12" x 7.5" x 10"
PEPPERONI SLICE	5.60 OZ	00860004630661	12	7 LBS	12" x 7.5" x 10"